
ISSUE ID: 2011/F/49 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
07-OCT-2011 AND 13-OCT-2011





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 07-OCT-2011 AND 13-OCT-2011

3CRO GAZETTE, FRIDAY, 14th October 2011

18394
71141

79808

165591

222639

253004

308250

317771

354759
356295

370109

381111

390165

408856

438522

447772

465646

466841

469477

483963

484657

485538

489049

489870

492424

493120

498262

498568

499204

499759

501228

501275

502360

503337
504092

504198

504321

504375

504439

10/10/2011
07/10/2011

10/10/2011

07/10/2011

13/10/2011

12/10/2011

12/10/2011

07/10/2011

10/10/2011
13/10/2011

10/10/2011

10/10/2011

13/10/2011

12/10/2011

12/10/2011

07/10/2011

12/10/2011

12/10/2011

12/10/2011

10/10/2011

10/10/2011

10/10/2011

07/10/2011

12/10/2011

07/10/2011

12/10/2011

13/10/2011

10/10/2011

12/10/2011

07/10/2011

13/10/2011

10/10/2011

10/10/2011

07/10/2011
07/10/2011

10/10/2011

07/10/2011

10/10/2011

10/10/2011

SUPERQUINN Changed To CLONKEET
OLDCASTLE LABORATORIES LIMITED Changed To 
COGAN STREET LABORATORIES LIMITED
SUPERQUINN (MANUFACTURERS) LIMITED Changed
To MAVOCA MANUFACTURING LIMITED
WHITE HOTEL GROUP (LISDOONVARNA) LIMITED 
Changed To WHITE HOTEL GROUP LIMITED
TWO WAY FORWARDING & LOGISTICS (IRELAND) 
LIMITED Changed To ARAMEX IRELAND LIMITED
TOMMY CARNEY LIMITED Changed To TOMMY 
CARNEY & SONS LIMITED
KILNAP MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED Changed 
To WESTLINK KILNAP MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED
GEANEY HIRE LIMITED Changed To SLOW SYSTEMS
LIMITED
SUPERQ Changed To PRYLIGHT LIMITED
THORNSETT LIMITED Changed To TARGA 
INVESTMENTS LIMITED
NEEDLE PINE PROPERTIES LIMITED Changed To 
HILLVIEW SECURITIES LIMITED
COLAISTE LAIGHIN TEORANTA Changed To 
COLAISTE LAIGHEAN TEORANTA
GYPSUM RECYCLING IRELAND LIMITED Changed To 
OL RECYCLING LIMITED
AAM ABSOLUTE RETURN FUND PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY Changed To OSLO ASSET MANAGEMENT
FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
WIGODERS O'M LIMITED Changed To VEDGO 
LIMITED
SAFE SURFING ONLINE LIMITED Changed To 
SAPIENT SECURITY LIMITED
BOWNE GCOM2 SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To 
RR DONELLEY FINANCIAL IRELAND LIMITED
MONTAGUE MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To 
MONUEMO LIMITED
LOWGAR CONSTRUCTION LIMITED Changed To 
KILCARTY FARMS AND CONTRACTING LIMITED
SONNENGELD LIMITED Changed To SOLAR 21 
RENEWABLE ENERGY LIMITED
SONNENGELD IRELAND INVESTMENTS LIMITED 
Changed To SOLAR 21 RENEWABLE ENERGY 
IRELAND LIMITED
BOSERA CHINA FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY 
Changed To BOSERA FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY
GLOBAL INSURANCE SETTLEMENTS FUND PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY Changed To GLOBAL 
INSURANCE SETTLEMENTS FUNDS PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY
NANOTERA CLEAN ENERGY LIMITED Changed To 
NANOTERA RADIATION SOLUTIONS LIMITED
TAPACHULA LIMITED Changed To PF BLOODSTOCK 
LIMITED
KELCOURT IRELAND PTE LIMITED Changed To 
KELPAC MEDICAL LIMITED
JCK ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED Changed To BKM 
ACCOUNTANTS & AUDITORS LIMITED
LIFE FITNESS IRELAND LIMITED Changed To LIFE IN 
FITNESS EXCELLENCE (IRELAND) LIMITED
MONTPELLIER CASTELNAU LIMITED Changed To 
LANTON PROJECT LIMITED
GM PRESERVATION AND RESTORATION LIMITED 
Changed To PROTUM SERVICES LIMITED
STEINHOLM LIMITED Changed To ATHENA APPAREL
IRELAND LIMITED
REMROCK LIMITED Changed To SUPERQUINN 
LIMITED
VERLCREST LIMITED Changed To THE NIGHT OWL 
BLENDING COMPANY LIMITED
V/C TIMON LIMITED Changed To VIC TIMON LIMITED
ZASFONT LIMITED Changed To INTERCITY CABS 
LIMITED
A.H. INVESTMENT 2011 LIMITED Changed To 

FOXTROT INVESTMENT 2011 LIMITED
COGAN STREET LABORATORIES LIMITED Changed 
To OLDCASTLE LABORATORIES LIMITED
NEW ABBEY INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To 
BLUE HOLLY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
RECUITOVATE LIMITED Changed To 
RECRUITOVATE LIMITED


