



## Gazette

**ISSUE ID: 2011/F/49** 

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 07-OCT-2011 AND 13-OCT-2011

## REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 07-OCT-2011 AND 13-OCT-2011

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
18394 71141	SUPERQUINN Changed To <b>CLONKEET</b> OLDCASTLE LABORATORIES LIMITED Changed To	10/10/2011 07/10/2011	504321	FOXTROT INVESTMENT 2011 LIMITED  COGAN STREET LABORATORIES LIMITED Changed	07/10/2011
79808	COGAN STREET LABORATORIES LIMITED SUPERQUINN (MANUFACTURERS) LIMITED Changed10/10/2011		504375	To OLDCASTLE LABORATORIES LIMITED NEW ABBEY INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To	10/10/2011
165591	To MAVOCA MANUFACTURING LIMITED WHITE HOTEL GROUP (LISDOONVARNA) LIMITED	07/10/2011	504439	BLUE HOLLY INVESTMENTS LIMITED RECUITOVATE LIMITED Changed To RECRUITOVATE LIMITED	10/10/2011
222639	Changed To WHITE HOTEL GROUP LIMITED TWO WAY FORWARDING & LOGISTICS (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To ARAMEX IRELAND LIMITED	13/10/2011		RECROITOVATE LIMITED	
253004	TOMMY CARNEY LIMITED Changed To TOMMY CARNEY & SONS LIMITED	12/10/2011			
308250	KILNAP MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED Changed To WESTLINK KILNAP MANAGEMENT COMPANY	12/10/2011			
317771	<b>LIMITED</b> GEANEY HIRE LIMITED Changed To <b>SLOW SYSTEMS</b> 07/10/2011				
354759	LIMITED SUPERQ Changed To PRYLIGHT LIMITED	10/10/2011			
356295	THORNSETT LIMITED Changed To TARGA INVESTMENTS LIMITED	13/10/2011			
370109	NEEDLE PINE PROPERTIES LIMITED Changed To HILLVIEW SECURITIES LIMITED	10/10/2011			
381111	COLAISTE LAIGHIN TEORANTA Changed To COLAISTE LAIGHEAN TEORANTA	10/10/2011			
390165	GYPSUM RECYCLING IRELAND LIMITED Changed To OL RECYCLING LIMITED	13/10/2011			
408856	AAM ABSOLUTE RETURN FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To OSLO ASSET MANAGEMENT FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	12/10/2011 Г			
438522	WIGODERS O'M LIMITED Changed To VEDGO LIMITED	12/10/2011			
447772	SAFE SURFING ONLINE LIMITED Changed To SAPIENT SECURITY LIMITED	07/10/2011			
465646	BOWNE GCOM2 SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed TO RR DONELLEY FINANCIAL IRELAND LIMITED	12/10/2011			
466841	MONTAGUE MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To MONUEMO LIMITED	12/10/2011			
469477	LOWGAR CONSTRUCTION LIMITED Changed TO KILCARTY FARMS AND CONTRACTING LIMITED	12/10/2011			
483963	SONNENGELD LIMITED Changed To SOLAR 21 RENEWABLE ENERGY LIMITED	10/10/2011			
484657	SONNENGELD IRELAND INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To SOLAR 21 RENEWABLE ENERGY IRELAND LIMITED	10/10/2011			
485538	BOSERA CHINA FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To BOSERA FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	10/10/2011			
489049	GLOBAL INSURANCE SETTLEMENTS FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To GLOBAL INSURANCE SETTLEMENTS FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	07/10/2011			
489870	NANOTERA CLEAN ENERGY LIMITED Changed To NANOTERA RADIATION SOLUTIONS LIMITED	12/10/2011			
492424	TAPACHULA LIMITED Changed To PF BLOODSTOCK LIMITED Changed To				
493120	KELCOURT IRELAND PTE LIMITED Changed To KELPAC MEDICAL LIMITED LOK ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED Changed To RKM	12/10/2011			
498262 498568	JCK ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED Changed To <b>BKM</b> ACCOUNTANTS & AUDITORS LIMITED LIFE FITNESS IRELAND LIMITED Changed To LIFE IN	13/10/2011			
499204	FITNESS EXCELLENCE (IRELAND) LIMITED  MONTPELLIER CASTELNAU LIMITED Changed To	12/10/2011			
499759	LANTON PROJECT LIMITED  GM PRESERVATION AND RESTORATION LIMITED	07/10/2011			
501228	Changed To <b>PROTUM SERVICES LIMITED</b> STEINHOLM LIMITED Changed To <b>ATHENA APPAREI</b>				
501275	IRELAND LIMITED REMROCK LIMITED Changed To SUPERQUINN	10/10/2011			
502360	LIMITED VERLCREST LIMITED Changed To THE NIGHT OWL				
F0005-	BLENDING COMPANY LIMITED	07/40/2244			
503337 504092	V/C TIMON LIMITED Changed To VIC TIMON LIMITED ZASFONT LIMITED Changed To INTERCITY CABS	07/10/2011			
	LIMITED				
504198	A.H. INVESTMENT 2011 LIMITED Changed To	10/10/2011			